
Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

50 $0.2 $0.6 $2 $6

100 $0.6 $1.2 $6 $12

250 $1.5 $3 $15 $30

500 $3 $6 $30 $60

1,000 $6 $12 $60 $120

1,250 $7.5 $15 $75 $150

2,500 $15 $30 $150 $300

3,750 $22.5 $45 $225 $450

5,000 $30 $60 $300 $600

7,500 $45 $90 $450 $900

10,000 $60 $120 $600 $1200

12,500 $74.3 $150 $743 $1500

15,000 $88.2 $180 $882 $1800

20,000 $116.4 $240 $1164 $2400

25,000 $144 $300 $1440 $3000

30,000 $171 $360 $1710 $3600

35,000 $197.4 $420 $1974 $4200

40,000 $223.2 $480 $2232 $4800

45,000 $248.4 $540 $2484 $5400

50,000 $270 $600 $2700 $6000

60,000 $316.8 $720 $3168 $7200

70,000 $361.2 $840 $3612 $8400

80,000 $403.2 $960 $4032 $9600

90,000 $442.8 $1080 $4428 $10800

100,000 $480 $1200 $4800 $12000

BSC-0000A

BSC-0000S

BSC-0000T

File backup for Windows, MacOS, Linux and NAS only

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

BSC-0000M

BSC-0000B

BSC-0000C

BSC-0000D

BSC-0000E

BSC-0000F

BSC-0000G

BSC-0000H

BSC-0000I

BSC-0000J

BSC-0000K

BSC-0000L

BSC-0000N

BSC-0000O

BSC-0000P

BSC-0000Q

BSC-0000R

BSC-0000U

BSC-0000V

BSC-0000W

BSC-0000X

BSC-0000Y
* Discount of 15% and 30% available for prepayment of 2 years and 3 years respectively.
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

50 $0.3 $0.6 $3 $6

100 $1.2 $1.2 $12 $12

250 $3 $3 $30 $30

500 $6 $6 $60 $60

1,000 $12 $12 $120 $120

1,250 $15 $15 $150 $150

2,500 $30 $30 $300 $300

3,750 $45 $45 $450 $450

5,000 $60 $60 $600 $600

7,500 $90 $90 $900 $900

10,000 $120 $120 $1200 $1200

12,500 $148.5 $150 $1485 $1500

15,000 $176.4 $180 $1764 $1800

20,000 $232.8 $240 $2328 $2400

25,000 $288 $300 $2880 $3000

30,000 $342 $360 $3420 $3600

35,000 $394.8 $420 $3948 $4200

40,000 $446.4 $480 $4464 $4800

45,000 $496.8 $540 $4968 $5400

50,000 $540 $600 $5400 $6000

60,000 $633.6 $720 $6336 $7200

70,000 $722.4 $840 $7224 $8400

80,000 $806.4 $960 $8064 $9600

90,000 $885.6 $1080 $8856 $10800

100,000 $960 $1200 $9600 $12000

SML-0000U

SML-0000V

SML-0000M

SML-0000N

VMware, Hyper-V, Exchange, SQL, Oracle, MySQL and MariaDB backup

SML-0000H

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

SML-0000A

SML-0000B

SML-0000C

SML-0000D

SML-0000E

SML-0000F

SML-0000G

SML-0000T

SML-0000I

SML-0000J

SML-0000K

SML-0000L

SML-0000O

SML-0000P

SML-0000Q

SML-0000R

SML-0000S

SML-0000W

SML-0000X

SML-0000Y
* Discount of 15% and 30% available for prepayment of 2 years and 3 years respectively.
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

SML-0001A 1 50 $1.8 $0.6 $18 $6

SML-0001B 1 100 $2.4 $1.2 $24 $12

SML-0001C 1 250 $4.2 $3 $42 $30

SML-0001D 1 500 $7.2 $6 $72 $60

SML-0001E 1 1,000 $13.2 $12 $132 $120

SML-0001F 1 1,250 $16.2 $15 $162 $150

SML-0001G 1 2,500 $31.2 $30 $312 $300

SML-0001H 1 3,750 $46.2 $45 $462 $450

SML-0001I 1 5,000 $61.2 $60 $612 $600

SML-0001J 1 7,500 $91.2 $90 $912 $900

SML-0001K 1 10,000 $121.2 $120 $1212 $1200

SML-0001L 1 12,500 $149.8 $150 $1498 $1500

SML-0001M 1 15,000 $177.7 $180 $1777 $1800

SML-0001N 1 20,000 $234.1 $240 $2341 $2400

SML-0001O 1 25,000 $289.3 $300 $2893 $3000

SML-0001P 1 30,000 $343.3 $360 $3433 $3600

SML-0001Q 1 35,000 $396.1 $420 $3961 $4200

SML-0001R 1 40,000 $447.7 $480 $4477 $4800

SML-0001S 1 45,000 $498.1 $540 $4981 $5400

SML-0001T 1 50,000 $541.3 $600 $5413 $6000

SML-0001U 1 60,000 $634.9 $720 $6349 $7200

SML-0001V 1 70,000 $723.7 $840 $7237 $8400

SML-0001W 1 80,000 $807.7 $960 $8077 $9600

SML-0001X 1 90,000 $887 $1080 $8870 $10800

SML-0001Y 1 100,000 $961.4 $1200 $9614 $12000

SML-0005A 5 50 $9 $0.6 $90 $6

SML-0005B 5 100 $9 $1.2 $90 $12

SML-0005C 5 250 $9 $3 $90 $30

SML-0005D 5 500 $12 $6 $120 $60

SML-0005E 5 1,000 $18 $12 $180 $120

SML-0005F 5 1,250 $21 $15 $210 $150

SML-0005G 5 2,500 $36 $30 $360 $300

SML-0005H 5 3,750 $51 $45 $510 $450

SML-0005I 5 5,000 $66 $60 $660 $600

SML-0005J 5 7,500 $96 $90 $960 $900

SML-0005K 5 10,000 $126 $120 $1260 $1200

SML-0005L 5 12,500 $154.6 $150 $1546 $1500

SML-0005M 5 15,000 $182.5 $180 $1825 $1800

SML-0005N 5 20,000 $238.9 $240 $2389 $2400

SML-0005O 5 25,000 $294.2 $300 $2942 $3000

SML-0005P 5 30,000 $348.2 $360 $3482 $3600

SML-0005Q 5 35,000 $401 $420 $4010 $4200

SML-0005R 5 40,000 $452.7 $480 $4527 $4800

SML-0005S 5 45,000 $503.1 $540 $5031 $5400

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

SML-0005T 5 50,000 $546.3 $600 $5463 $6000

SML-0005U 5 60,000 $640 $720 $6400 $7200

SML-0005V 5 70,000 $728.9 $840 $7289 $8400

SML-0005W 5 80,000 $812.9 $960 $8129 $9600

SML-0005X 5 90,000 $892.2 $1080 $8922 $10800

SML-0005Y 5 100,000 $966.6 $1200 $9666 $12000

SML-0010A 10 50 $18 $0.6 $180 $6

SML-0010B 10 100 $18 $1.2 $180 $12

SML-0010C 10 250 $18 $3 $180 $30

SML-0010D 10 500 $18 $6 $180 $60

SML-0010E 10 1,000 $24 $12 $240 $120

SML-0010F 10 1,250 $27 $15 $270 $150

SML-0010G 10 2,500 $42 $30 $420 $300

SML-0010H 10 3,750 $57 $45 $570 $450

SML-0010I 10 5,000 $72 $60 $720 $600

SML-0010J 10 7,500 $102 $90 $1020 $900

SML-0010K 10 10,000 $132 $120 $1320 $1200

SML-0010L 10 12,500 $160.6 $150 $1606 $1500

SML-0010M 10 15,000 $188.6 $180 $1886 $1800

SML-0010N 10 20,000 $245 $240 $2450 $2400

SML-0010O 10 25,000 $300.3 $300 $3003 $3000

SML-0010P 10 30,000 $354.3 $360 $3543 $3600

SML-0010Q 10 35,000 $407.2 $420 $4072 $4200

SML-0010R 10 40,000 $458.9 $480 $4589 $4800

SML-0010S 10 45,000 $509.3 $540 $5093 $5400

SML-0010T 10 50,000 $552.6 $600 $5526 $6000

SML-0010U 10 60,000 $646.4 $720 $6464 $7200

SML-0010V 10 70,000 $735.3 $840 $7353 $8400

SML-0010W 10 80,000 $819.4 $960 $8194 $9600

SML-0010X 10 90,000 $898.7 $1080 $8987 $10800

SML-0010Y 10 100,000 $973.2 $1200 $9732 $12000

SML-0025A 25 50 $45 $0.6 $450 $6

SML-0025B 25 100 $45 $1.2 $450 $12

SML-0025C 25 250 $45 $3 $450 $30

SML-0025D 25 500 $45 $6 $450 $60

SML-0025E 25 1,000 $45 $12 $450 $120

SML-0025F 25 1,250 $45 $15 $450 $150

SML-0025G 25 2,500 $60 $30 $600 $300

SML-0025H 25 3,750 $75 $45 $750 $450

SML-0025I 25 5,000 $90 $60 $900 $600

SML-0025J 25 7,500 $120 $90 $1200 $900

SML-0025K 25 10,000 $150 $120 $1500 $1200

SML-0025L 25 12,500 $178.7 $150 $1787 $1500

SML-0025M 25 15,000 $206.7 $180 $2067 $1800

Last Update: 14/3/25 (v1.5)



Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

SML-0025N 25 20,000 $263.3 $240 $2633 $2400

SML-0025O 25 25,000 $318.6 $300 $3186 $3000

SML-0025P 25 30,000 $372.8 $360 $3728 $3600

SML-0025Q 25 35,000 $425.7 $420 $4257 $4200

SML-0025R 25 40,000 $477.5 $480 $4775 $4800

SML-0025S 25 45,000 $528 $540 $5280 $5400

SML-0025T 25 50,000 $571.5 $600 $5715 $6000

SML-0025U 25 60,000 $665.4 $720 $6654 $7200

SML-0025V 25 70,000 $754.5 $840 $7545 $8400

SML-0025W 25 80,000 $838.8 $960 $8388 $9600

SML-0025X 25 90,000 $918.3 $1080 $9183 $10800

SML-0025Y 25 100,000 $993 $1200 $9930 $12000

MDM-0050A 50 50 $90 $0.6 $900 $6

MDM-0050B 50 100 $90 $1.2 $900 $12

MDM-0050C 50 250 $90 $3 $900 $30

MDM-0050D 50 500 $90 $6 $900 $60

MDM-0050E 50 1,000 $90 $12 $900 $120

MDM-0050F 50 1,250 $90 $15 $900 $150

MDM-0050G 50 2,500 $90 $30 $900 $300

MDM-0050H 50 3,750 $105 $45 $1050 $450

MDM-0050I 50 5,000 $120 $60 $1200 $600

MDM-0050J 50 7,500 $150 $90 $1500 $900

MDM-0050K 50 10,000 $180 $120 $1800 $1200

MDM-0050L 50 12,500 $208.8 $150 $2088 $1500

MDM-0050M 50 15,000 $237 $180 $2370 $1800

MDM-0050N 50 20,000 $293.7 $240 $2937 $2400

MDM-0050O 50 25,000 $349.2 $300 $3492 $3000

MDM-0050P 50 30,000 $403.5 $360 $4035 $3600

MDM-0050Q 50 35,000 $456.6 $420 $4566 $4200

MDM-0050R 50 40,000 $508.5 $480 $5085 $4800

MDM-0050S 50 45,000 $559.2 $540 $5592 $5400

MDM-0050T 50 50,000 $603 $600 $6030 $6000

MDM-0050U 50 60,000 $697.2 $720 $6972 $7200

MDM-0050V 50 70,000 $786.6 $840 $7866 $8400

MDM-0050W 50 80,000 $871.2 $960 $8712 $9600

MDM-0050X 50 90,000 $951 $1080 $9510 $10800

MDM-0050Y 50 100,000 $1026 $1200 $10260 $12000

MDM-0100A 100 50 $171 $0.6 $1710 $6

MDM-0100B 100 100 $171 $1.2 $1710 $12

MDM-0100C 100 250 $171 $3 $1710 $30

MDM-0100D 100 500 $171 $6 $1710 $60

MDM-0100E 100 1,000 $171 $12 $1710 $120

MDM-0100F 100 1,250 $171 $15 $1710 $150

MDM-0100G 100 2,500 $171 $30 $1710 $300

Last Update: 14/3/25 (v1.5)



Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

MDM-0100H 100 3,750 $171 $45 $1710 $450

MDM-0100I 100 5,000 $171 $60 $1710 $600

MDM-0100J 100 7,500 $201 $90 $2010 $900

MDM-0100K 100 10,000 $231 $120 $2310 $1200

MDM-0100L 100 12,500 $260.1 $150 $2601 $1500

MDM-0100M 100 15,000 $288.6 $180 $2886 $1800

MDM-0100N 100 20,000 $345.6 $240 $3456 $2400

MDM-0100O 100 25,000 $401.4 $300 $4014 $3000

MDM-0100P 100 30,000 $456 $360 $4560 $3600

MDM-0100Q 100 35,000 $509.4 $420 $5094 $4200

MDM-0100R 100 40,000 $561.6 $480 $5616 $4800

MDM-0100S 100 45,000 $612.6 $540 $6126 $5400

MDM-0100T 100 50,000 $657 $600 $6570 $6000

MDM-0100U 100 60,000 $751.8 $720 $7518 $7200

MDM-0100V 100 70,000 $841.8 $840 $8418 $8400

MDM-0100W 100 80,000 $927 $960 $9270 $9600

MDM-0100X 100 90,000 $1007.4 $1080 $10074 $10800

MDM-0100Y 100 100,000 $1083 $1200 $10830 $12000

MDM-0150A 150 50 $243 $0.6 $2430 $6

MDM-0150B 150 100 $243 $1.2 $2430 $12

MDM-0150C 150 250 $243 $3 $2430 $30

MDM-0150D 150 500 $243 $6 $2430 $60

MDM-0150E 150 1,000 $243 $12 $2430 $120

MDM-0150F 150 1,250 $243 $15 $2430 $150

MDM-0150G 150 2,500 $243 $30 $2430 $300

MDM-0150H 150 3,750 $243 $45 $2430 $450

MDM-0150I 150 5,000 $243 $60 $2430 $600

MDM-0150J 150 7,500 $243 $90 $2430 $900

MDM-0150K 150 10,000 $273 $120 $2730 $1200

MDM-0150L 150 12,500 $302.4 $150 $3024 $1500

MDM-0150M 150 15,000 $331.2 $180 $3312 $1800

MDM-0150N 150 20,000 $388.5 $240 $3885 $2400

MDM-0150O 150 25,000 $444.6 $300 $4446 $3000

MDM-0150P 150 30,000 $499.5 $360 $4995 $3600

MDM-0150Q 150 35,000 $553.2 $420 $5532 $4200

MDM-0150R 150 40,000 $605.7 $480 $6057 $4800

MDM-0150S 150 45,000 $657 $540 $6570 $5400

MDM-0150T 150 50,000 $702 $600 $7020 $6000

MDM-0150U 150 60,000 $797.4 $720 $7974 $7200

MDM-0150V 150 70,000 $888 $840 $8880 $8400

MDM-0150W 150 80,000 $973.8 $960 $9738 $9600

MDM-0150X 150 90,000 $1054.8 $1080 $10548 $10800

MDM-0150Y 150 100,000 $1131 $1200 $11310 $12000

MDM-0200A 200 50 $320.4 $0.6 $3204 $6

Last Update: 14/3/25 (v1.5)



Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

MDM-0200B 200 100 $320.4 $1.2 $3204 $12

MDM-0200C 200 250 $320.4 $3 $3204 $30

MDM-0200D 200 500 $320.4 $6 $3204 $60

MDM-0200E 200 1,000 $320.4 $12 $3204 $120

MDM-0200F 200 1,250 $320.4 $15 $3204 $150

MDM-0200G 200 2,500 $320.4 $30 $3204 $300

MDM-0200H 200 3,750 $320.4 $45 $3204 $450

MDM-0200I 200 5,000 $320.4 $60 $3204 $600

MDM-0200J 200 7,500 $320.4 $90 $3204 $900

MDM-0200K 200 10,000 $320.4 $120 $3204 $1200

MDM-0200L 200 12,500 $350.1 $150 $3501 $1500

MDM-0200M 200 15,000 $379.2 $180 $3792 $1800

MDM-0200N 200 20,000 $436.8 $240 $4368 $2400

MDM-0200O 200 25,000 $493.2 $300 $4932 $3000

MDM-0200P 200 30,000 $548.4 $360 $5484 $3600

MDM-0200Q 200 35,000 $602.4 $420 $6024 $4200

MDM-0200R 200 40,000 $655.2 $480 $6552 $4800

MDM-0200S 200 45,000 $706.8 $540 $7068 $5400

MDM-0200T 200 50,000 $752.4 $600 $7524 $6000

MDM-0200U 200 60,000 $848.4 $720 $8484 $7200

MDM-0200V 200 70,000 $939.6 $840 $9396 $8400

MDM-0200W 200 80,000 $1026 $960 $10260 $9600

MDM-0200X 200 90,000 $1107.6 $1080 $11076 $10800

MDM-0200Y 200 100,000 $1184.4 $1200 $11844 $12000

MDM-0250A 250 50 $396 $0.6 $3960 $6

MDM-0250B 250 100 $396 $1.2 $3960 $12

MDM-0250C 250 250 $396 $3 $3960 $30

MDM-0250D 250 500 $396 $6 $3960 $60

MDM-0250E 250 1,000 $396 $12 $3960 $120

MDM-0250F 250 1,250 $396 $15 $3960 $150

MDM-0250G 250 2,500 $396 $30 $3960 $300

MDM-0250H 250 3,750 $396 $45 $3960 $450

MDM-0250I 250 5,000 $396 $60 $3960 $600

MDM-0250J 250 7,500 $396 $90 $3960 $900

MDM-0250K 250 10,000 $396 $120 $3960 $1200

MDM-0250L 250 12,500 $396 $150 $3960 $1500

MDM-0250M 250 15,000 $425.4 $180 $4254 $1800

MDM-0250N 250 20,000 $483.3 $240 $4833 $2400

MDM-0250O 250 25,000 $540 $300 $5400 $3000

MDM-0250P 250 30,000 $595.5 $360 $5955 $3600

MDM-0250Q 250 35,000 $649.8 $420 $6498 $4200

MDM-0250R 250 40,000 $702.9 $480 $7029 $4800

MDM-0250S 250 45,000 $754.8 $540 $7548 $5400

MDM-0250T 250 50,000 $801 $600 $8010 $6000
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

MDM-0250U 250 60,000 $897.6 $720 $8976 $7200

MDM-0250V 250 70,000 $989.4 $840 $9894 $8400

MDM-0250W 250 80,000 $1076.4 $960 $10764 $9600

MDM-0250X 250 90,000 $1158.6 $1080 $11586 $10800

MDM-0250Y 250 100,000 $1236 $1200 $12360 $12000

MDM-0300A 300 50 $469.8 $0.6 $4698 $6

MDM-0300B 300 100 $469.8 $1.2 $4698 $12

MDM-0300C 300 250 $469.8 $3 $4698 $30

MDM-0300D 300 500 $469.8 $6 $4698 $60

MDM-0300E 300 1,000 $469.8 $12 $4698 $120

MDM-0300F 300 1,250 $469.8 $15 $4698 $150

MDM-0300G 300 2,500 $469.8 $30 $4698 $300

MDM-0300H 300 3,750 $469.8 $45 $4698 $450

MDM-0300I 300 5,000 $469.8 $60 $4698 $600

MDM-0300J 300 7,500 $469.8 $90 $4698 $900

MDM-0300K 300 10,000 $469.8 $120 $4698 $1200

MDM-0300L 300 12,500 $469.8 $150 $4698 $1500

MDM-0300M 300 15,000 $469.8 $180 $4698 $1800

MDM-0300N 300 20,000 $528 $240 $5280 $2400

MDM-0300O 300 25,000 $585 $300 $5850 $3000

MDM-0300P 300 30,000 $640.8 $360 $6408 $3600

MDM-0300Q 300 35,000 $695.4 $420 $6954 $4200

MDM-0300R 300 40,000 $748.8 $480 $7488 $4800

MDM-0300S 300 45,000 $801 $540 $8010 $5400

MDM-0300T 300 50,000 $847.8 $600 $8478 $6000

MDM-0300U 300 60,000 $945 $720 $9450 $7200

MDM-0300V 300 70,000 $1037.4 $840 $10374 $8400

MDM-0300W 300 80,000 $1125 $960 $11250 $9600

MDM-0300X 300 90,000 $1207.8 $1080 $12078 $10800

MDM-0300Y 300 100,000 $1285.8 $1200 $12858 $12000

LGR-0400A 400 50 $619.2 $0.6 $6192 $6

LGR-0400B 400 100 $619.2 $1.2 $6192 $12

LGR-0400C 400 250 $619.2 $3 $6192 $30

LGR-0400D 400 500 $619.2 $6 $6192 $60

LGR-0400E 400 1,000 $619.2 $12 $6192 $120

LGR-0400F 400 1,250 $619.2 $15 $6192 $150

LGR-0400G 400 2,500 $619.2 $30 $6192 $300

LGR-0400H 400 3,750 $619.2 $45 $6192 $450

LGR-0400I 400 5,000 $619.2 $60 $6192 $600

LGR-0400J 400 7,500 $619.2 $90 $6192 $900

LGR-0400K 400 10,000 $619.2 $120 $6192 $1200

LGR-0400L 400 12,500 $619.2 $150 $6192 $1500

LGR-0400M 400 15,000 $619.2 $180 $6192 $1800

LGR-0400N 400 20,000 $619.2 $240 $6192 $2400

Last Update: 14/3/25 (v1.5)



Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

LGR-0400O 400 25,000 $676.8 $300 $6768 $3000

LGR-0400P 400 30,000 $733.2 $360 $7332 $3600

LGR-0400Q 400 35,000 $788.4 $420 $7884 $4200

LGR-0400R 400 40,000 $842.4 $480 $8424 $4800

LGR-0400S 400 45,000 $895.2 $540 $8952 $5400

LGR-0400T 400 50,000 $943.2 $600 $9432 $6000

LGR-0400U 400 60,000 $1041.6 $720 $10416 $7200

LGR-0400V 400 70,000 $1135.2 $840 $11352 $8400

LGR-0400W 400 80,000 $1224 $960 $12240 $9600

LGR-0400X 400 90,000 $1308 $1080 $13080 $10800

LGR-0400Y 400 100,000 $1387.2 $1200 $13872 $12000

LGR-0500A 500 50 $765 $0.6 $7650 $6

LGR-0500B 500 100 $765 $1.2 $7650 $12

LGR-0500C 500 250 $765 $3 $7650 $30

LGR-0500D 500 500 $765 $6 $7650 $60

LGR-0500E 500 1,000 $765 $12 $7650 $120

LGR-0500F 500 1,250 $765 $15 $7650 $150

LGR-0500G 500 2,500 $765 $30 $7650 $300

LGR-0500H 500 3,750 $765 $45 $7650 $450

LGR-0500I 500 5,000 $765 $60 $7650 $600

LGR-0500J 500 7,500 $765 $90 $7650 $900

LGR-0500K 500 10,000 $765 $120 $7650 $1200

LGR-0500L 500 12,500 $765 $150 $7650 $1500

LGR-0500M 500 15,000 $765 $180 $7650 $1800

LGR-0500N 500 20,000 $765 $240 $7650 $2400

LGR-0500O 500 25,000 $765 $300 $7650 $3000

LGR-0500P 500 30,000 $822 $360 $8220 $3600

LGR-0500Q 500 35,000 $877.8 $420 $8778 $4200

LGR-0500R 500 40,000 $932.4 $480 $9324 $4800

LGR-0500S 500 45,000 $985.8 $540 $9858 $5400

LGR-0500T 500 50,000 $1035 $600 $10350 $6000

LGR-0500U 500 60,000 $1134.6 $720 $11346 $7200

LGR-0500V 500 70,000 $1229.4 $840 $12294 $8400

LGR-0500W 500 80,000 $1319.4 $960 $13194 $9600

LGR-0500X 500 90,000 $1404.6 $1080 $14046 $10800

LGR-0500Y 500 100,000 $1485 $1200 $14850 $12000

LGR-0600A 600 50 $907.2 $0.6 $9072 $6

LGR-0600B 600 100 $907.2 $1.2 $9072 $12

LGR-0600C 600 250 $907.2 $3 $9072 $30

LGR-0600D 600 500 $907.2 $6 $9072 $60

LGR-0600E 600 1,000 $907.2 $12 $9072 $120

LGR-0600F 600 1,250 $907.2 $15 $9072 $150

LGR-0600G 600 2,500 $907.2 $30 $9072 $300

LGR-0600H 600 3,750 $907.2 $45 $9072 $450
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

LGR-0600I 600 5,000 $907.2 $60 $9072 $600

LGR-0600J 600 7,500 $907.2 $90 $9072 $900

LGR-0600K 600 10,000 $907.2 $120 $9072 $1200

LGR-0600L 600 12,500 $907.2 $150 $9072 $1500

LGR-0600M 600 15,000 $907.2 $180 $9072 $1800

LGR-0600N 600 20,000 $907.2 $240 $9072 $2400

LGR-0600O 600 25,000 $907.2 $300 $9072 $3000

LGR-0600P 600 30,000 $907.2 $360 $9072 $3600

LGR-0600Q 600 35,000 $963.6 $420 $9636 $4200

LGR-0600R 600 40,000 $1018.8 $480 $10188 $4800

LGR-0600S 600 45,000 $1072.8 $540 $10728 $5400

LGR-0600T 600 50,000 $1123.2 $600 $11232 $6000

LGR-0600U 600 60,000 $1224 $720 $12240 $7200

LGR-0600V 600 70,000 $1320 $840 $13200 $8400

LGR-0600W 600 80,000 $1411.2 $960 $14112 $9600

LGR-0600X 600 90,000 $1497.6 $1080 $14976 $10800

LGR-0600Y 600 100,000 $1579.2 $1200 $15792 $12000

LGR-0700A 700 50 $1045.8 $0.6 $10458 $6

LGR-0700B 700 100 $1045.8 $1.2 $10458 $12

LGR-0700C 700 250 $1045.8 $3 $10458 $30

LGR-0700D 700 500 $1045.8 $6 $10458 $60

LGR-0700E 700 1,000 $1045.8 $12 $10458 $120

LGR-0700F 700 1,250 $1045.8 $15 $10458 $150

LGR-0700G 700 2,500 $1045.8 $30 $10458 $300

LGR-0700H 700 3,750 $1045.8 $45 $10458 $450

LGR-0700I 700 5,000 $1045.8 $60 $10458 $600

LGR-0700J 700 7,500 $1045.8 $90 $10458 $900

LGR-0700K 700 10,000 $1045.8 $120 $10458 $1200

LGR-0700L 700 12,500 $1045.8 $150 $10458 $1500

LGR-0700M 700 15,000 $1045.8 $180 $10458 $1800

LGR-0700N 700 20,000 $1045.8 $240 $10458 $2400

LGR-0700O 700 25,000 $1045.8 $300 $10458 $3000

LGR-0700P 700 30,000 $1045.8 $360 $10458 $3600

LGR-0700Q 700 35,000 $1045.8 $420 $10458 $4200

LGR-0700R 700 40,000 $1101.6 $480 $11016 $4800

LGR-0700S 700 45,000 $1156.2 $540 $11562 $5400

LGR-0700T 700 50,000 $1207.8 $600 $12078 $6000

LGR-0700U 700 60,000 $1309.8 $720 $13098 $7200

LGR-0700V 700 70,000 $1407 $840 $14070 $8400

LGR-0700W 700 80,000 $1499.4 $960 $14994 $9600

LGR-0700X 700 90,000 $1587 $1080 $15870 $10800

LGR-0700Y 700 100,000 $1669.8 $1200 $16698 $12000

LGR-0800A 800 50 $1180.8 $0.6 $11808 $6

LGR-0800B 800 100 $1180.8 $1.2 $11808 $12
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

LGR-0800C 800 250 $1180.8 $3 $11808 $30

LGR-0800D 800 500 $1180.8 $6 $11808 $60

LGR-0800E 800 1,000 $1180.8 $12 $11808 $120

LGR-0800F 800 1,250 $1180.8 $15 $11808 $150

LGR-0800G 800 2,500 $1180.8 $30 $11808 $300

LGR-0800H 800 3,750 $1180.8 $45 $11808 $450

LGR-0800I 800 5,000 $1180.8 $60 $11808 $600

LGR-0800J 800 7,500 $1180.8 $90 $11808 $900

LGR-0800K 800 10,000 $1180.8 $120 $11808 $1200

LGR-0800L 800 12,500 $1180.8 $150 $11808 $1500

LGR-0800M 800 15,000 $1180.8 $180 $11808 $1800

LGR-0800N 800 20,000 $1180.8 $240 $11808 $2400

LGR-0800O 800 25,000 $1180.8 $300 $11808 $3000

LGR-0800P 800 30,000 $1180.8 $360 $11808 $3600

LGR-0800Q 800 35,000 $1180.8 $420 $11808 $4200

LGR-0800R 800 40,000 $1180.8 $480 $11808 $4800

LGR-0800S 800 45,000 $1236 $540 $12360 $5400

LGR-0800T 800 50,000 $1288.8 $600 $12888 $6000

LGR-0800U 800 60,000 $1392 $720 $13920 $7200

LGR-0800V 800 70,000 $1490.4 $840 $14904 $8400

LGR-0800W 800 80,000 $1584 $960 $15840 $9600

LGR-0800X 800 90,000 $1672.8 $1080 $16728 $10800

LGR-0800Y 800 100,000 $1756.8 $1200 $17568 $12000

LGR-0900A 900 50 $1312.2 $0.6 $13122 $6

LGR-0900B 900 100 $1312.2 $1.2 $13122 $12

LGR-0900C 900 250 $1312.2 $3 $13122 $30

LGR-0900D 900 500 $1312.2 $6 $13122 $60

LGR-0900E 900 1,000 $1312.2 $12 $13122 $120

LGR-0900F 900 1,250 $1312.2 $15 $13122 $150

LGR-0900G 900 2,500 $1312.2 $30 $13122 $300

LGR-0900H 900 3,750 $1312.2 $45 $13122 $450

LGR-0900I 900 5,000 $1312.2 $60 $13122 $600

LGR-0900J 900 7,500 $1312.2 $90 $13122 $900

LGR-0900K 900 10,000 $1312.2 $120 $13122 $1200

LGR-0900L 900 12,500 $1312.2 $150 $13122 $1500

LGR-0900M 900 15,000 $1312.2 $180 $13122 $1800

LGR-0900N 900 20,000 $1312.2 $240 $13122 $2400

LGR-0900O 900 25,000 $1312.2 $300 $13122 $3000

LGR-0900P 900 30,000 $1312.2 $360 $13122 $3600

LGR-0900Q 900 35,000 $1312.2 $420 $13122 $4200

LGR-0900R 900 40,000 $1312.2 $480 $13122 $4800

LGR-0900S 900 45,000 $1312.2 $540 $13122 $5400

LGR-0900T 900 50,000 $1366.2 $600 $13662 $6000

LGR-0900U 900 60,000 $1470.6 $720 $14706 $7200
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Ahsay Managed Backup as a Service (AMBaaS) Pricing

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Backup Service 

Fee

Ahsay Drive 

Fee

Microsoft Office 365 (Outlook, Sharepoint and Teams) backup

Package Codes
Backup Data 

(GB)

Subscription Fees (per month) Subscription Fees* (1-Year)

LGR-0900V 900 70,000 $1570.2 $840 $15702 $8400

LGR-0900W 900 80,000 $1665 $960 $16650 $9600

LGR-0900X 900 90,000 $1755 $1080 $17550 $10800

LGR-0900Y 900 100,000 $1840.2 $1200 $18402 $12000

LGR-1000A 1000 50 $1440 $0.6 $14400 $6

LGR-1000B 1000 100 $1440 $1.2 $14400 $12

LGR-1000C 1000 250 $1440 $3 $14400 $30

LGR-1000D 1000 500 $1440 $6 $14400 $60

LGR-1000E 1000 1,000 $1440 $12 $14400 $120

LGR-1000F 1000 1,250 $1440 $15 $14400 $150

LGR-1000G 1000 2,500 $1440 $30 $14400 $300

LGR-1000H 1000 3,750 $1440 $45 $14400 $450

LGR-1000I 1000 5,000 $1440 $60 $14400 $600

LGR-1000J 1000 7,500 $1440 $90 $14400 $900

LGR-1000K 1000 10,000 $1440 $120 $14400 $1200

LGR-1000L 1000 12,500 $1440 $150 $14400 $1500

LGR-1000M 1000 15,000 $1440 $180 $14400 $1800

LGR-1000N 1000 20,000 $1440 $240 $14400 $2400

LGR-1000O 1000 25,000 $1440 $300 $14400 $3000

LGR-1000P 1000 30,000 $1440 $360 $14400 $3600

LGR-1000Q 1000 35,000 $1440 $420 $14400 $4200

LGR-1000R 1000 40,000 $1440 $480 $14400 $4800

LGR-1000S 1000 45,000 $1440 $540 $14400 $5400

LGR-1000T 1000 50,000 $1440 $600 $14400 $6000

LGR-1000U 1000 60,000 $1545.6 $720 $15456 $7200

LGR-1000V 1000 70,000 $1646.4 $840 $16464 $8400

LGR-1000W 1000 80,000 $1742.4 $960 $17424 $9600

LGR-1000X 1000 90,000 $1833.6 $1080 $18336 $10800

LGR-1000Y 1000 100,000 $1920 $1200 $19200 $12000
* Discount of 15% and 30% available for prepayment of 2 years and 3 years respectively.
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